
Petrarca

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carrai Roberto (06/2706) 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 5 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 9

Corallo Claudio (06/2822) 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 5

Lai  Stefano (06/2799) 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 10

Galassi Massimo (06/2614) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Scarabelli Ettore (06/3454) 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carrai Roberto 06/2706 30 74 2,47

Corallo Claudio 06/2822 32 73 2,28

Lai  Stefano 06/2799 22 54 2,45

Galassi Massimo 06/2614 16 33 2,06

Scarabelli Ettore 06/3454 20 32 1,60

Oliver Queen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carletti Gianluca (06/3878) 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 1 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 4 9 4 3 3 4 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 6 4 3 0 0

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 1 4 4 0 0

Luschi Emiliano (06/2485) 2 2 4 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 4 4 0 0

Carletti Massimiliano (06/3877) 2 0 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Dello Iacono Emiliano (06/1355) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carletti Gianluca 06/3878 32 48 1,50

Luschi Diego 06/1836 31 45 1,45

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 28 33 1,18

Luschi Emiliano 06/2485 20 14 0,70

Carletti Massimiliano 06/3877 15 6 0,40

Dello Iacono Emiliano 06/1355 2 1 0,50

League 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Falzone Fabiano (06/3553) 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 0 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Petrolo Sergio (06/3904) 2 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0

Montorzi Edoardo  (06/3961) 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 3 4 4 12 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Landucci Marco (06/3554) 4 7 3 5 4 9 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Ruotolo Valerio (06/3937) 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 1 2 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faziani Samuele (06/3935) 4 2 1 0 2 4 4 1 1 0 2 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0

Ferrante Gianluca  (06/3824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Odierna Nicola  (06/3709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falzone Fabiano 06/3553 32 64 2,00

Petrolo Sergio 06/3904 20 47 2,35

Montorzi Edoardo 06/3961 13 31 2,38

Landucci Marco 06/3554 19 25 1,32

Ruotolo Valerio 06/3937 22 24 1,09

Faziani Samuele 06/3935 22 21 0,95

Ferrante Gianluca 06/3824 0 0 0,00

Odierna Nicola 06/3709 0 0 0,00

I Dardettieri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vitone Maurizio (06/3359) 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7

Agnorelli Francesco (06/3501) 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 0 0 3 4 4 3

Agnorelli Lorenzo (06/3502) 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 3

Zanardi Belviso Andrea (06/3451) 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 0 4 3 3 5 4 1 0 0 1 2 4 4

Nikolayev Andriy (06/3364) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Solina Furio (06/3541) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Creatini  Davide (06/3788) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vitone Maurizio 06/3359 29 31 1,07

Agnorelli Francesco 06/3501 29 29 1,00

Agnorelli Lorenzo 06/3502 30 24 0,80

Zanardi Belviso Andrea 06/3451 26 22 0,85

Nikolayev Andriy 06/3364 6 8 1,33

Solina Furio 06/3541 6 4 0,67

Creatini  Davide 06/3788 2 0 0,00



Bad Elf Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Galia Andrea (06/3582) 4 11 0 0 3 3 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 12

Orsini Mauro (06/3827) 2 4 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 5 3 4 4 6

Barbieri  Gianluca (06/3699) 2 5 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 1 2 6 4 6

Bitossi Diego  (06/3701) 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 3

Iacoponi Andrea (06/3583) 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4

Longhi Alessio (06/3580) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Gailli Edoardo (06/3853) 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galia Andrea 06/3582 31 69 2,23

Orsini Mauro 06/3827 25 43 1,72

Barbieri  Gianluca 06/3699 26 43 1,65

Bitossi Diego 06/3701 18 29 1,61

Iacoponi Andrea 06/3583 12 19 1,58

Longhi Alessio 06/3580 10 10 1,00

Gailli Edoardo 06/3853 6 4 0,67


